A/D581.40

09/646501

FORM PTO-1619A OMB 0651-0027

10-23-2000

2 Rec'd PCT/PTC 18 SEP 2000

Patent and Trademark Office **PATENT**

101/0/691

6.16.10

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET			
PATENTS ONLY			
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type	on Type Conveyance Type		
X New	X Assignment Security Agreement		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	License Change of Name		
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Other		
Corrective Document	U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)		
Reel # Frame #	Departmental File Secret File		
Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year			
Name (line 1) Ruth Freitag	04 30 1999		
Name (line 2) Execution Date			
econd Party Month Day Year			
Name (line 1) Christine Wandrey 04 30 1999			
Name (line 2) 09 (1650)			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name (line 1) Ecole Polytechnique Federale de Lausanne If document to be recorded is an assignment and the			
Name (line 2) receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment			
Address (line 1) DPR - Ecublens of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a			
Address (line 2) CH-1015	ine 2) CH-1015 separate document from Assignment.)		
Address (line 3) Lausanne City	SWITZERLAND State/Country Zip Code		
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.			
Name Clifford W. Browning			
Address (line 1) Woodard, Emhardt, Naughton, Moriarty & McNett			
Address (line 2) Bank One Center/Tower			
Address (line 3) 111 Monument Circle, Suite 3700			
Address (line 4) Indianapolis, Indiana 46204-5137			
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 011167 FRAME: 0502

09/646501 532 Rec'd PCT/PTC 18 SEP 2000

	332 NEV	MITONATIO TO OLI TOO
FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent Name and Addre	SS Area Code and Telephone Number	7 317-634-3456
Name Clifford W. Brownin	a	
Address (line 1) Woodard, Emhardt, M	aughton, Moriarty & McNett	
Address (line 2) Bank One Center/Tor	ver	
Address (line 3) 111 Monument Circle	e, Suite 3700	
Address (line 4) Indianapolis, Indi	ana 46204-5137	
Pages Enter the total number including any attachme	of pages of the attached conveyance docu	ument # 4
Application Number(s) or Patent	Number(s) Mark	if additional numbers attached
Enter either the Patent Application Number of	the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbe	rs for the same property).
Patent Application Number(s) Pate	ent Number(s)
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> signed by the first named executing inventor.	L Patent Application, enter the date the patent application	ation was Month Day Year
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)	Por Commons and Co	
Enter PCT application number		PCT
only if a U.S. Application Nu	mber _{PCT} PCT	PCT
has not been assigned.		
Number of Properties Enter the	ne total number of properties involved.	# 1
Fee Amount Fee Amo	ount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00
Deposit Account	Enclosed X Deposit Account	
(Enter for payment by deposit account or	if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:	# 23-3030
	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No
Statement and Signature		
To the best of my knowledge an attached copy is a true copy of indicated herein.	nd belief, the foregoing information is true the original document. Charges to depos	and correct and any it account are authorized, as
Clifford W. Browning	Cypacon Min	September 18, 2000
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date

PATENT REEL: 011167 FRAME: 0503

ASSIGNMENT (PATENT)

WHEREAS, Ruth FREITAG, Chemin du Bochet 32, CH-1025 Saint-Sulpice, Switzerland hereinafter referred to as Assignor, has made a new and useful invention in

QUATERNARY AMMONIUM POLYMER, ITS PREPARATION, ITS USE FOR SEPARATING BIOMOLECULES

which is found in International Patent Application No. PCT/IB 99/00455 filed on March 18, 1999 and for which Assignor will make application for Letters Patent of the United States; and

WHEREAS, Ecole Polytechnique Fédérale de Lausanne, with address at DPR - Ecublens, CH-1015 Lausanne, Switzerland, hereinafter referred to as Assignee, desires to acquire 100% of the right, title, and interest in, to and under said invention disclosed, described and claimed or intended so to be in said application, and in, to and under said application, and in, to and under any and all Letters Patent, United States and foreign, which may be obtained thereof and thereon;

NOW, THEREFORE, to all and whom it may concern, be it known that for and in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good, valuable and sufficient considerations to Assignor in hand paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor has sold, assigned and transferred, and by these presents does sell, assign and transfer unto Assignee, 100% of the right, title, and interest in, to and under said invention disclosed, described and claimed or intended so to be in said application, and any and all other applications thereon and arising therefrom, including any and all divisions and continuations thereof, and any and all patents to be issued and obtained therefor and thereon, United States and foreign, including all reissues and extensions thereof.

Assignor agrees to sign and execute any and all other papers necessary and desirable for the procurement of Letters Patent on said invention in this and all foreign countries for the use of Assignee.

WITNESS Assignor's hands this __30 day of _April_____, 1999.

Ruth FREITAG

Légalisation ...

PATENT REEL: 011167 FRAME: 0504

ASSIGNMENT (PATENT)

WHEREAS, Christine WANDREY, Rue de l'Ale 31, CH-1003 Lausanne, Switzerland hereinafter referred to as Assignor, has made a new and useful invention in

QUATERNARY AMMONIUM POLYMER, ITS PREPARATION, ITS USE FOR SEPARATING BIOMOLECULES

which is found in International Patent Application No. PCT/IB 99/00455 filed on March 18, 1999 and for which Assignor will make application for Letters Patent of the United States; and

WHEREAS, Ecole Polytechnique Fédérale de Lausanne, with address at DPR - Ecublens, CH-1015 Lausanne, Switzerland, hereinafter referred to as Assignee, desires to acquire 100% of the right, title, and interest in, to and under said invention disclosed, described and claimed or intended so to be in said application, and in, to and under said application, and in, to and under any and all Letters Patent, United States and foreign, which may be obtained thereof and thereon;

NOW, THEREFORE, to all and whom it may concern, be it known that for and in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good, valuable and sufficient considerations to Assignor in hand paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor has sold, assigned and transferred, and by these presents does sell, assign and transfer unto Assignee, 100% of the right, title, and interest in, to and under said invention disclosed, described and claimed or intended so to be in said application, and any and all other applications thereon and arising therefrom, including any and all divisions and continuations thereof, and any and all patents to be issued and obtained therefor and thereon, United States and foreign, including all reissues and extensions thereof.

Assignor agrees to sign and execute any and all other papers necessary and desirable for the procurement of Letters Patent on said invention in this and all foreign countries for the use of Assignee.

WITNESS Assignor's hands this 30 day of April , 1999.

Christine WANDREY

Légalisation ...

RECORDED: 09/18/2000

PATENT REEL: 011167 FRAME: 0505